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Jornada 1
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
29/08
Jornada 2
05/09
05/09
05/09
05/09
05/09
05/09
05/09
05/09
05/09
05/09
Jornada 3
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
Jornada 4
19/09
19/09
19/09
19/09
19/09
19/09
19/09
19/09
19/09
19/09
Jornada 5
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
Jornada 6
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
Jornada 7
03/10
03/10
03/10
03/10
03/10
03/10
03/10
03/10
03/10
03/10
Jornada 8
10/10
10/10
10/10

CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.
LUCENA

ECIJA

MELILLA

REAL JAEN

CD ALCALA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE

REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.
LUCENA
MELILLA

CD ALCALA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.
MELILLA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA

REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN

CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
MELILLA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO
UNION ESTEPONA

REAL JAEN

CD ALCALA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE

MELILLA

CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.
LUCENA

ECIJA

CD ALCALA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

MELILLA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.
LUCENA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA

MELILLA

CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.

MELILLA
REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA

Jornada 20
09/01
09/01
09/01
09/01
09/01
09/01
09/01
09/01
09/01
09/01
Jornada 21
16/01
16/01
16/01
16/01
16/01
16/01
16/01
16/01
16/01
16/01
Jornada 22
23/01
23/01
23/01
23/01
23/01
23/01
23/01
23/01
23/01
23/01
Jornada 23
30/01
30/01
30/01
30/01
30/01
30/01
30/01
30/01
30/01
30/01
Jornada 24
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
Jornada 25
13/02
13/02
13/02
13/02
13/02
13/02
13/02
13/02
13/02
13/02
Jornada 26
20/02
20/02
20/02
20/02
20/02
20/02
20/02
20/02
20/02
20/02
Jornada 27
27/02
27/02
27/02

REAL JAEN

CD ALCALA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE

MELILLA

CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.
LUCENA

ECIJA

CD ALCALA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

MELILLA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.
LUCENA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA

MELILLA

CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.

MELILLA
REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA

CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.
LUCENA

ECIJA

MELILLA

REAL JAEN

CD ALCALA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE

REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.
LUCENA
MELILLA

CD ALCALA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
SANGONERA AT.
MELILLA

REAL MURCIA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA

REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA
MELILLA

AT. CIUDAD
YECLANO
UNION ESTEPONA
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10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
Jornada 9
17/10
17/10
17/10
17/10
17/10
17/10
17/10
17/10
17/10
17/10
Jornada 10
24/10
24/10
24/10
24/10
24/10
24/10
24/10
24/10
24/10
24/10
Jornada 11
31/10
31/10
31/10
31/10
31/10
31/10
31/10
31/10
31/10
31/10
Jornada 12
07/11
07/11
07/11
07/11
07/11
07/11
07/11
07/11
07/11
07/11
Jornada 13
14/11
14/11
14/11
14/11
14/11
14/11
14/11
14/11
14/11
14/11
Jornada 14
21/11
21/11
21/11
21/11
21/11
21/11
21/11
21/11
21/11
21/11
Jornada 15
28/11
28/11
28/11
28/11
28/11
28/11
28/11

Anraa

REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
MELILLA

YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA

YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
MELILLA

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA

UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
MELILLA

REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO

REAL BETIS B
UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN

REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA

YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA

MELILLA

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA

MELILLA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO

REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO

MELILLA

UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD

REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN

CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.

EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
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27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
Jornada 28
06/03
06/03
06/03
06/03
06/03
06/03
06/03
06/03
06/03
06/03
Jornada 29
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
Jornada 30
20/03
20/03
20/03
20/03
20/03
20/03
20/03
20/03
20/03
20/03
Jornada 31
27/03
27/03
27/03
27/03
27/03
27/03
27/03
27/03
27/03
27/03
Jornada 32
03/04
03/04
03/04
03/04
03/04
03/04
03/04
03/04
03/04
03/04
Jornada 33
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
Jornada 34
17/04
17/04
17/04
17/04
17/04
17/04
17/04

1a7InA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
CARAVACA

YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA

MELILLA

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA

MELILLA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO

REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO

MELILLA

UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.

EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA

RIRIVETIIN

REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
JUMILLA
MELILLA

YECLANO

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA

YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA
CD ALCALA
REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
PUERTOLLANO
MELILLA

UNION ESTEPONA
REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA

UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD

REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN

CADIZ
ROQUETAS
SEVILLA AT.
MELILLA

REAL BETIS B
EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO

REAL BETIS B
UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD

REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN

Iy tatkd
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L0711
28/11
28/11
Jornada 16
05/12
05/12
05/12
05/12
05/12
05/12
05/12
05/12
05/12
05/12
Jornada 17
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
Jornada 18
19/12
19/12
19/12
19/12
19/12
19/12
19/12
19/12
19/12
19/12
Jornada 19
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/01

CAUIZ
ROQUETAS
MELILLA

EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO
SEVILLA AT.

EJIDO

REAL BETIS B
UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ

MELILLA

MELILLA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO
SEVILLA AT.
ROQUETAS

CEUTA

EJIDO

REAL BETIS B
UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ

JUNMITLLA
PUERTOLLANO
SEVILLA AT.

MELILLA

REAL BETIS B
UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD

REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO
SEVILLA AT.
ROQUETAS

CEUTA

EJIDO

REAL BETIS B
UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD

REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO
SEVILLA AT.
ROQUETAS
MELILLA
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Lirus
17/04
17/04
Jornada 35
24/04
24/04
24/04
24/04
24/04
24/04
24/04
24/04
24/04
24/04
Jornada 36
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
Jornada 37
08/05
08/05
08/05
08/05
08/05
08/05
08/05
08/05
08/05
08/05
Jornada 38
15/05
15/05
15/05
15/05
15/05
15/05
15/05
15/05
15/05
15/05

JuvILLA

PUERTOLLANO
SEVILLA AT.

MELILLA

REAL BETIS B
UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ
ROQUETAS

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO
SEVILLA AT.
ROQUETAS

CEUTA

EJIDO

REAL BETIS B
UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD
REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO
SEVILLA AT.
ROQUETAS
MELILLA

[y NIV
ROQUETAS
MELILLA

EJIDO

CEUTA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO
SEVILLA AT.

EJIDO

REAL BETIS B
UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD

REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ

MELILLA

MELILLA

SAN ROQUE
ECIJA

LUCENA
SANGONERA AT.
CARAVACA
JUMILLA
PUERTOLLANO
SEVILLA AT.
ROQUETAS

CEUTA

EJIDO

REAL BETIS B
UNION ESTEPONA
YECLANO

AT. CIUDAD

REAL MURCIA

CD ALCALA

REAL JAEN
CADIZ
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